PO Box 93999

Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:
Fax:

(817) 546-7282
(817) 246-3361

ALLIED

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Murfin Drlg. Co

250 N. Water
STE #300

Wichita, KS 67202

‘(eﬂt‘E""Rigo

J

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 13745

/

Now Includes:

8/15M13

190.00
7.00
199.50
827.81
1.00
90.00
1.00
90.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

MAT

MAT

SER

SER

SER

SER

SER

SER

EQP
CEMENTER
EQUIP OPER
OPER ASSIST
OPER ASSIST

Class A Common
Chloride

Cubic Feet

Ton Mileage
Surface

Pump Truck Mileage
Manifold Rental
Light Vehicle Mileage
8.5/8 Basket

Alan Ryan

Wayne McGhghy
Kevin Ryan

Brandon Wilkinson

%” 2

é@%’

17.90
64.00
2.48
2.60
1,512.25
7.70
275.00
4.40
560.26

3,401.00
448.00
494.76

2,152.33

1,5612.25
693.00
275.00
396.00
559.26

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE -
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF [~ —{-Sales Tax..

INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED i
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNTIS)
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

~ i~ | Subtotal -

Bens S * 7

: 9,931.60
34825
{-TotalInvoice Amount - T ~10,279.85

L

Paymeme redit F_\pplled




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 060822

Federal Tax [.D. # 20-8651475

REMITTC P.0O.BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE PZ[NT:

SEC, TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |} TART OB FINISH
oaeolief ) ™y 5 TGy
N = U STA]
LeaseMaty werLs  {~]  |LocaTion Alased A W2 b 20 HE ML
OLD OR REW(Circle one) S Pl T 7 1S Wwennte
CONTRACTOR me N "/ OWNER <7 2
TYPEQFJOB _ Swurf~et =
HOLESIZE 'y TD. CEMENT .
CASING SIZE ¢ 317 DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED /20 Conr. 390 cc.
TUBING SIZE DEPTH ADegrf
DRILL, PIPE DEPTH 74
TOOL DEPTH o0 a=.
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON___ /20 @22 3y
MEAS. LINE c +SHOEJOINT POZMIX . @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. | GEL @
PERES. CHLORIDE L9 PpE
DISPLACEMENT ASC @
EQUIPMENT g
Vi @
PUMPTRYCK CEMENTER_ /& @
#%;5/&[ HELPER Mlessner— U/ “f ne ®
BULK TRUCK
@
# 9ab  DRIVER B /\,a___ﬁév @
BULK TRUCK ®
d DRIVER HANDLING JB 5 cF @ 122 L7 5
MILEAG a7, —d 752 =
REMARKS: TOTALLY §6 ~———
%@WM&/A Y25 A
& SERVICE
_&.'JA[- £ f‘(«f‘r‘u
4 DEPTH OF JOB -
., PUMP TRUCK CHARGE LChL
(Zrtrid— Lk Cyrwbnds 9 EEC EXTRA FOOTAGE @
T - MILEAGE 2(Z.; @ PEAL
}_7";,{-4 i m” MANIFOLD -
b on 12 m@ 296 —
CHARGE TOMM\A 3 id/\r //L\fu.. , o5
STREET TOTALZP D6 ="
CITY STATE VA
? PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
. 24
Bookod @ STt
@
To: Allied Ol & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @
contractor 1o do work as is listed. The above work was 24
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL §Y°2 ——
contractor. 1have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITHONS" listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any)
J'L, TOTAL CHARGES ___ 3 AD1.E0
PRINTED NAME _, / n’ D1SCOUNT __ D UTE OO 1Al IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE

L

6.USSSY Net,



ALl
Yhid LY

\ALLIED

"1 OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC E

Invoice Number: 137455
Invoice Date: Jul 16,2013

PO Box 93929
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361

Now Includes:

Bilto: o
Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. “eat . ‘f!i'*‘
250 N. Water Y
STE #300
Wichita, KS 67202
Murfin 60822 Net 30 Days
KS1-01 Oakley Jul 18, 2013 8/15/13
Mary Anne #1-1
190.00 | MAT Class A Common 17.90 3,401.00
7.00 | MAT Chloride 64.00 448.00
199.50 | SER Cubic Fest 248 494.76
827.81,8ER Ton Mileage 2.60 2,152.33
1.00 | SER Surface 1,612.25 1,512.25
90.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.70 693.00
1.00 | SER Manifold Rental 275.00 275.00
90.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.40 396.00
1.00 | EQP 8.5/8 Basket 559.26 559.26
1.00 | CEMENTER Alan Ryan
1.00 | EQUIP OPER | Wayne McGhghy
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | Kevin Ryan
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | Brandon Wilkinson
Subtotal 9.931.60
ALl PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 001
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 348 25
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amaunt 10 279.85
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - , '
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF £l Payment/Credit Applied - "
B 3ate08|p = ' - - . 1027585
[P 1 ¥
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE S —— .
I ~Aug 10,2013 1 @805-7(7




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 060822

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMITTO P.0, BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092
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To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. Ihave read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITHONS" listed on the reverse side.

s

PRINTED NAME _,

/M

SIGNATURE

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
24

@

@

@

@

TotaL 7925

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES C’{ Q31.¢o
DISCOUNT 3&1‘]6(‘_‘16 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

6. 43534 Nex,



